{BISPOL

P15-18-157

DESCRIPTION:

Small candles filled with aromatic, colorful wax in packs of 18. Allow you to dispense fragrance in the room

by lighting one or several candles at the same time.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Colour:

Burning time:

Weight:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:

EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

A\ 58 B8 i

Peony

Pink

~4 h

11 g

23.9 cm

1.5cm

18

6

54

7

2268 a'l8

378
180x130x125 mm / 1,5 kg £10%
5906927052472
5906927052489
5906927928838

£

-
=E5

= k) & [

10 cm

M| ) (5] (X

CERTIFICATES

[RAL

QUALITY MARK

Page 1 from 2

Date of PDF generation / printout: 2026-02-02



{BISPOL

Page 2 from 2 Date of PDF generation / printout: 2026-02-02



	P15-18-157
	DESCRIPTION:
	PARAMETERS:
	PICTOGRAMS
	CERTIFICATES


