

P15-18-157

DESCRIPTION:

Small candles filled with aromatic, colorful wax in packs of 18. Allow you to dispense fragrance in the room by lighting one or several candles at the same time.

PARAMETERS:

	_
Fragrance:	Peony
Colour:	Pink
Burning time:	~4 h
Weight:	11 g
Diameter:	ø3.9 cm
Height:	1.5 cm
Packaging:	18
Collective packaging:	6
Number of packages on the layer:	54
Number of layers per pallet:	7
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	2268 a'18
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	378
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	180x130x125 mm / 1,5 kg ±10%
EAN:	5906927052472
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927052489
EAN per pallet:	5906927928838

PICTOGRAMS



CERTIFICATES





